From: Licensing Administrator

To: skerr; rcook

Cc: Martha Porter (clerk@nunavutwaterboard.org); Megan Porter (licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org); Phyllis
Beaulieu (licensing@nunavutwaterboard.org); Riel Fuller (riel.fuller@nunavutwaterboard.org)

Bcc: "AANDC Erik Allain (erik.allain@aandc.gc.ca)"; "Andrew Nakashuk"; "Andrew Tam (andrew.tam@forces.qgc.ca)";

"Arlene Laudrum (alaudrum@srk.com)"; “Charlotte Sharkey (csharkey@nwmb.com)"; "Christopher Tickner";
"City of Igaluit"; "CLO (cloresolute@ginig.com)"; "Connor Mallory"; "Curtis Didham"; "Damien Coté
(damien.cote@nunavutwaterboard.org)"; “DFO Derrick Moggy"; "DFO Eric Kan"; "DFO Nicola Johnson"; "DFO
Nunavut Habitat"; "Doug Stenton (DStentonl@gov.nu.ca)"; "EC Allison Dunn"; "EC Environment Canada”; "EC
Paula Smith"; "Erik Skiby (eskiby@nunavutwaterboard.org)"; “Erkloo. Nellie"; "Eva Paul (eva.paul@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca)"; "GN Ken Klassen"; "GN-CGS Bhabesh Roy"; "GN-CGS Bill Westwell "; "GN-CGS Patricio
Euentes”; "GN-DOE Allison Loder"; "GN-DOE Dee Karadag"; "GN-DOE Jean D. Blouin"; "GN-DOE Mike Mifflin";
"GN-DOE Robert Eno"; "Hamlet of Arctic Bay"; "Hamlet of Cape Dorset"; "Hamlet of Clyde River"; "Hamlet of
Grise Fiord"; "Hamlet of Hall Beach"; “"Hamlet of lgloolik"; "Hamlet of Kimmirut"; "Hamlet of Pangnirtung";
"Hamlet of Pond Inlet"; "Hamlet of Qikigtarjuag"; "Hamlet of Resolute Bay (hamletsao@xplornet.com)";
"Hamlet of Sanikiluag"; "HTO Arctic Bay"; "HTO Cape Dorset"; "HTO Clyde River"; "HTO Grise Fiord"; "HTO
Hall Beach"; "HTO lgloolik"; "HTO lIgaluit”; "HTO Kimmirut"; "HTO Pangnirtung”; "HTO Pond Inlet"; "HTO
Qikigtarjuaq”; "HTO Resolute Bay"; "HTO Sanikiluag"; "lan Parsons (ian.parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "INAC
Andrew Keim"; "INAC David Abernethy”; "INAC Tanya Trenholm"; "Jean Allen (jean.allen@aandc-aadnc.qgc.ca)”;
"Joel Fortier (projcoord@gia.ca)”; "Julie Lafleche (jmblafleche@gmail.com)"”; “Leslie Payette"; “Levi ishulutaqg”;
"Makik"; "Murray Ball (murray.ball@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca)"; "NIRB Info"; “NTI Carson Gillis"; "NTI George
Hakongak"; “NTI Jeannie Ehaloak™; "NTI Keith Morrison”; “"NWB Dave Hohnstein "; "NWB Karén Kharatyan";
"NWB Karlette Tunaley "; "NWB Sean Joseph"; "Patreau, Elizabeth"; "Paul Diamond (pdiamond@gov.nu.ca)";
"Paul Frame"; "PC Jane Chisholm"; "QlA Matthew Akavak"; "QIA Nigel Qaumariaq”; "QIA Salamonie Shoo";
"QIK Health Wanda Joy"; "Rory Macdonald (Rory.MacDonald@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)"; "Rumbolt.lan [lga]”;
"Sharleen Hamm"; "Steve Bathory"; "Terry Preston"

Subject: 130320 Change of designation from 2BE-IHE--- to 8BD-IHE----
Date: Wednesday, March 20, 2013 11:26:00 AM
Hello,

Please be advised the file number formally known as 2BE-IHE---- was changed to 8BD-IHE----.

Thanks

Megan Porter

Licensing Administrator Assistant
Nunavut Water Board

P.0 Box 119

Gjoa Haven, Nunavut

X0B 1J0

licensingadmin@nunavuiwaterboard.org
(667)360-6338 ext.32
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